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NO SCALE X-1
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TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

12’ 12’
ETW

EP

ETW

R/W

8’8’

PM 0.5 TO PM 8.6

ROUTE 269

(SEE NOTE 4)

0.25’ HMA (TYPE A)

0.25 COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT

OG

12’ 12’

ETW

EP

ETW

R/WEP
R/W

8’ 8’

Var 10’-61’Var 20’-51’

PM 10.0 TO PM 24.8

(SEE NOTE 4)

0.25’ HMA (TYPE A)

0.25 COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT

EPR/W

Var 40’-49’ Var 40’-49’

CL

ROUTE 269

CL

OG

10.0/24.8

0.5/8.6

MATCH ExistMATCH Exist

MATCH Exist MATCH Exist

ABBREVIATION:

SEE NOTE 6

14

RHMA-G     RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT-GAP GRADED
RAC        RUBBERIZED ASPHALT CONCRETE

0.06’ RHMA-G (BONDED WEARING COURSE)

CRACK TREATMENT

0.06’ RHMA-G (BONDED WEARING COURSE)

CRACK TREATMENT 

0.06’ RHMA-G (BONDED WEARING COURSE)

CRACK TREATMENT 

0.06’ RHMA-G (BONDED WEARING COURSE)

CRACK TREATMENT 

BACKING

SHOULDER

2’

BACKING

SHOULDER

2’

BACKING

SHOULDER

BACKING

SHOULDER

2’ 2’

OG

DETAIL A

AT EXISTING DIKE DETAIL

TYPICAL EDGE OF PAVEMENT

(SEE NOTE 5)

0.03’ Max

1’ TAPER

(BONDED WEARING COURSE)

0.06’ RHMA-G(NOT CONTINUOUS)

Exist AC DIKE

Var 0.40’-0.50’ AB

Var 0.40’-0.60’ AC

0.2’ RAC

Exist 

0.40’ AB

0.20’ AC 

0.20’ RAC 

Exist 

0.40’ AB

0.20’ AC 

0.20’ RAC 

Exist 

0.40’ AB

Var 0.40’-0.60’ AC 

Var 0.20’-0.50’ RAC 

Exist 

OG

OG

2-17-15

   

6. AT POST MILES 13.3 TO 13.6 REPAIR FAILED AREA WORK ONLY. 

5. USE DETAIL A FOR RHMA-G (BONDED WEARING COURSE) AT EXISTING DIKE LOCATIONS.

4. FOR LOCATION AND DIMENSIONS SEE REPAIR FAILED AREA TABLES ON SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES SHEETS.

3. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

2. FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.

   SUBJECT TO TOLERANCES SPECIFIED IN THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS.

1. DIMENSIONS OF THE PAVEMENT STRUCTURES (STRUCTURAL SECTIONS) ARE
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EP EP
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CL

A

A

ROAD

1
0
’

0.06’

SURFACE

Exist AC

10’

W1 W2

LF LF

85

76

50

77

EP

70

LOCATION DIRECTION

PM 18.8

PM 18.8

 ROAD

55100

65100

OFF RAMP FROM NB I-5

ON RAMP TO NB I-5

NB

SB

NB

SB

NB

NB

SB

NB

SB

115

115

100

140 100

140 100

156

110

MILE

POST

0.6

1.6

2.6

4.6

5.1

5.6

5.6

7.6

6.6

11.2

12.2

CENTERLINE

CENTERLINE

13.2 CENTERLINE

CENTERLINE

NORTHBOUND EDGELINE

14.2

14.2

CENTERLINE

NORTHBOUND EDGELINE

CENTERLINE

CENTERLINE

CENTERLINE

INTERSECTION Rte 269 AND OAKLAND Ave

INTERSECTION Rte 269 AND JEFFREY Ave

CENTERLINE

CENTERLINE

CENTERLINE

CENTERLINE

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

LOCATION

13.8

10.7

4.5

13.8

16.3

16.8

18.3

20.8

21.8

22.8

23.8

24.8

EXISTING PCC

NO CONSTRUCTION ZONE

LOCATION

PM 10.7

PM 15.8

PM 11.2

PM 11.8

PM 17.3

PM 17.8

PM 19.8

PM 20.7

PM 22.8

PM 21.8

LOCATION

30’ 30’

0.06’ 0.06’

C-1
 

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

PIPE SLEEVE

Exist STANDARD

Exist MONUMENT

AT LOCAL ROAD APPROACH
TYPICAL TAPER

EQUIPMENT CROSSING SLABS

TAPER AT PCC

CROSSING SLABS 
EQUIPMENT

PCC 

CENTERLINE-EAST OF Rte 5

CENTERLINE

CENTERLINE

CENTERLINE, END OF CURVE

INTERSECTION Rte 269 AND JAYNE Ave

CENTERLINE, PCC Pvmt

INTERSECTION Rte 269 AND PHELPS Ave

INTERSECTION Rte 269 AND PHELPS Ave

CENTERLINE AT TRACTOR Ave

INTERSECTION Rte 269 AND GALE Ave

CENTERLINE

18.8

JAYNE Ave

JAYNE Ave

TRACTOR Ave

GALE Ave

GALE Ave

OAKLAND Ave

OAKLAND Ave

ABBREVIATION:

SECTION A-A

PM  2.6

PM  5.2

PM  8.1

PM  0.5

PM  0.5

PM  4.6

PM  4.6

PM  6.6

PM  7.6

PM  7.6

65550

RASTEGAR

MARYAM

9-30-15

02-13-15

10.0/24.8
0.5/8.6

14

RHMA-G    RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT-GAP GRADED

0.06’ RHMA-G (BONDED WEARING COURSE)

0.06’ RHMA-G (BONDED WEARING COURSE)

(BONDED WEARING COURSE)

0.06’ RHMA-G

(BONDED WEARING COURSE)

0.06’ RHMA-G

(BONDED WEARING COURSE)

0.06’ RHMA-G

NOTES:

0.06’ RHMA-G (BONDED WEARING COURSE)

0.06’ COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT

W2

W1

AT SURVEY MONUMENTS 
RHMA-G (BONDED WEARING COURSE)

TO REMAIN EXPOSED
 Exist MONUMENT COVER

EXISTING SURVEY MONUMENTS

TAPER AT LOCAL ROAD APPROACH

0.25’ HMA (TYPE A)

0.25’ COLD PLANE EXISTING PAVEMENT

2-17-15LEGEND:

2. QUANTITIES ARE INCLUDED ON REPAIR FAILED AREA TABLES ON SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES SHEET Q-2.

1. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

EXISTING AC PAVEMENT
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ETW

SECTION C-C
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CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

Var 0.40’-0.50’ AB

Var 0.40’-0.60’ AC

0.2’ RAC

Exist PAVEMENT

65550

9-30-15

02-13-15

10.0/24.8
0.5/8.6

RASTEGAR
MARYAM

C

C

14

ROUTE 145

(ROUTE 269 PM 12.7)

 ROUTE 145

(ROUTE 269 PM 24.8)

ROUTE 269

(SEE NOTE 2)

0.25’ COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT

0.25’ HMA (TYPE A)

0.06’

TYPICAL LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT TAPER

Exist SURFACE

30’

LOCATION

PM 10.0

PM 12.7

PM 24.8

PM 13.3

PM 13.6

LOCATION

PM 0.5

PM 8.6

PM 12.8

(BONDED WEARING COURSE)

0.06’ RHMA-G

2-17-15

1’

OG

Var

0.06’ RHMA-G (BONDED WEARING COURSE)

PM 4.3

MBGR

Exist

TYPICAL TAPER AT MBGR

EP

NOTES:

1. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.
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CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

269
10.0/24.8

0.5/8.6

POST

No. OF

END ROAD WORK

PANEL SIZE

C

1

1

ROAD WORK AHEAD48" x 48" 4" x 6"

36" x 36" 164" x 6"ROAD WORK AHEAD

A

B 2

2

1

48" x 18" 4" x 6"

SIGNS
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UNIT 1594 PROJECT NUMBER & PHASE 061400002491BORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
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10.0/24.8

0.5/8.6

TON

AC PAVEMENT

COLD PLANE

SQYD

LENGTH WIDTH
(TYPE A)

HMA

LOCATION

TON

AC PAVEMENT

COLD PLANE

SQYD

LENGTH WIDTH
(TYPE A)

HMA

LOCATION

REPAIR FAILED AREA REPAIR FAILED AREA

POST MILE

BEGIN

POST MILE

END

POST MILE

BEGIN

POST MILE

END

SB SUBTOTAL (TABLE 2 OF 3)

**

SB SUBTOTAL (TABLE 3 OF 3)

SB SUBTOTAL (TABLE 2 OF 3)

NB SUBTOTAL (TABLE 3 OF 3)

SB SUBTOTAL (TABLE 1 OF 3)

 TOTAL

NB SUBTOTAL (TABLE 2 OF 3)

NB SUBTOTAL (TABLE 1 OF 3)
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18.922
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*  INCLUDED IN ROADWAY QUANTITIES TABLE.
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USERNAME => s113541

DGN FILE => 0614000249pa004.dgn

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT 1594 PROJECT NUMBER & PHASE 061400002491BORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010

Q-4
 

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

TOTAL

(RETROREFLECTIVE)

PAVEMENT MARKER

EA

(N) NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

DETAIL No. PAVEMENT MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC

EA EA LF LF LF DESCRIPTION SQFT SQFT

1662,466

296

258,372

 

 

MARKER (N)

PAVEMENT

REMOVE

LF

PAVEMENT MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC

REMOVE

LOCATIONS

154

241,169

773

418

315

62 62

112,528

112,528

PM 0.5 TO PM 8.6

ROUTE 269

PM 10.0 TO PM 24.8

ROUTE 269

6

19

22

27C

19

27B

34

27B

34

27C

22

129

109

773

50 91

57

31

20 39

36,623

2,011 2,011

3,105

85,182

7,540

882

248

2,466

17,203

2-AHEAD

960

960

106

106

129

269

6 1457 69,347

 

1199119957

882 882

2-TYPE I (24) ARROW 62

LIMIT LINE

LIMIT LINE

220

442-STOP

10-STOP 44

141

88

20

1457

373

10.0/24.8

0.5/8.6

3128

155,987

2832

36-12)

4" (BROKEN

12-3)

4" (BROKEN

WHITE

4"

YELLOW

4"

1130

1130
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9-30-15

01-20-15

14

PM

NB/SB LOOP

TYPE

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS
 EXISTING TRAFFIC

SOUTH OF ROUTE 145

NB/SB LOOPNORTH OF ROUTE 198

LOCATION

24.8

12.7

TYPE D TYPE H

SUBTOTAL

TONTON

TACK COAT

SQYD

LOCATIONS

PM 10.0 TO PM 24.8

ROADWAY QUANTITIES

PM 0.5 TO PM 8.6 7,639

13,348

(TYPE A)

HMA

TREATMENT

CRACK

LNMITON

16.2

29.6

1.4

1.6

TON

COURSE)

(BONDED WEARING

GAP GRADED

HOT MIX ASPHALT-

RUBBERIZED

COURSE)

(BONDED WEARING

MEMBRANE

EMULSION 

ASPHALTIC

185

324

TON

394

711

BACKING

SHOULDER

PAVEMENT
COLD PLANE AC

10,145REPAIR FAILED AREA

TAPER AT LOCAL ROAD APPROACH 974

LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT TAPER

1748.6

15,086TOTAL 20,987 509 1748.6 45.8 1105

DIRECTION

TAPER AT PCC EQUIPMENT CROSSING SLABS

2-17-15

3.0

1,867

2,050
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